
Katalog Anwendungstechnik380

Bauteile / Bestellnummern

2

3

Druckminderer- 
Funktionseinheit
6628.00.900

1

3

Manometer
6628.00.901

2

6
Stopfen
6600.00.907

o. Abb.:
Wartungsschlüssel
für Patrone BA
6600.00.908

Anschlussverschraubung
6628.00.903

Ablauftrichter
6628.00.905

4

Patrone, komplett
6628.00.907

5

4

6

1

5

FüllCombi BA 6628


